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Bob Breitenbach Director, VCU Transportation Safety Training Center 

PO Box 843023 
Richmond, VA 23284 
 

rbreiten@vcu.edu 

James Carr Assistant Secretary of Transportation 
PO Box 1475 
Richmond, VA 23218 
 

james.carr@governor.virginia.gov 

Jerimiah Creedon ODU (Director of Transportation Research) jcreedon@odu.edu 

Thomas Dingus Virginia Tech Transportation Institute 
3500 Research Drive (0536) 
Blacksburg, VA 24061 
 

tdingus@vt.edu 

David A. Faria, Ph.D. Technology Solutions Providers 
3040 Williams Drive 
Suite 200 
Fairfax, VA 22031 
 

dfaria@tspusa.com 

Wayne Huggins Virginia State Police Association 
6944 Forest Hill Avenue 
Richmond, VA  23225 

waynehuggins@vspa.org 
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Steven L. H. Klein Jacqui Electric 
6 Apache Trail 
Hampton, VA 23669 
 
 

steve@payphoneadvisor.com 

Michael F. McGurrin Mitretek Systems 
8407 Hunt Valley Drive 
Vienna, VA  22182 
 

mcgurrin@mitretek.org 

Roland Mielke Virginia Modeling, Analysis & Simulation Center 
Old Dominion University 
7000 College Drive 
Suffolk, VA  23435 
 

rmielke@odu.edu 

Thomas E. Myers Sirius Consulting Inc. 
2329 Cape Arbor Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA  23451 
 

scivb@cox.net 

Daniel Papiernik Transcore 
Vide President, Revenue Management Systems 
8614 Westwood Center Drive, Suite 310 
Vienna, VA 22182 
 

dan.papiernik@transcore.com 

Michael Peckham Northrop Grumman Corporation 
Commercial, State & Local Group, Transportation Systems 
12011 Sunset Hills Road, 6th Floor 
Reston, VA  20190 
 

mike.peckham@ngc.com 
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Nancy Rodrigues Goldman & Associates 
129 W. Virginia Beach Blvd., Suite 101 
Norfolk, VA  23510 
 

nancyllc@rcn.com 

Judith Schneider Integrated Media Systems 
42940 Burnthill Court 
Ashburn, VA  20147 
 
 

jschneider1862@hotmail.com 

Zongwei Tao Delcan, Inc. 
8618 Westwood Center Drive, Suite 220 
Vienna, VA  22182 
 

z.tao@delcan.com 

Michael Zimmerman Executive Vice President 
Mark IV IVHS Inc. 
125 Wolf Road 
Albany, NY  12205 

mzimmerman@ivhs.com 

 


